Final Class Payout

British Columbia Team Cattle Penning Association
BCTCPA Barriere March 18/19, 2023
Saturday and Sunday, March 18-19, 2023

10 - Sat - 10/8 Class (I ncentive Results)

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 12 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required)

Total Teams 29
Total Riders 41
Total Rides 87

Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee
Rider Payout

Added Money
Total Payout

Entry Fees Payouts
Place P/ID Rider Name

1 P ¥ Rebecca Dahl
¥ Heather Bowing
¥ Denise Ophus

2 P ¥ Clifford Sigouin
¥ Brian Watt
¥ Joanne Watt

3 P ¥ Denise Ophus
¥ Vicki Ophus

¢ Michael Noullett

Round Rule: '30% Back, Top 10' Pay Table: 'BCTCPA Payout Table 2'

@ $15.00 (per entry)

@ 0%
@ 100%
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$1,305.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,305.00

$0.00
$1,305.00

TR Points Rnds Head Time Winnings Team

$1,305.00
Totd Pot%

8 0 2 6 93.44 $209.00 $627.00 48%

$209.00
$209.00

8 0 2 6 96.36 $139.00 $417.00 32%

$139.00
$139.00

8 0 1 3 30.91 $87.00 $261.00 20%

$87.00
$87.00
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