Final Class Payout

British Columbia Team Cattle Penning Association

BCTCPA Barriere March 18/19, 2023 Saturday and Sunday, March 18-19, 2023

10 - Sat - 10/8 Class (Incentive Results)

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 12 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required) Round Rule: '30% Back, Top 10' Pay Table: 'BCTCPA Payout Table 2'

Total Teams Total Riders	29 41		
Total Rides	87	@ \$15.00 (per entry)	
Entry Fees Collected Entry Credits Applied			\$1,305.00 \$0.00
Producer Fee		@ 0%	\$0.00
Rider Payout		@ 100%	\$1,305.00
Added Money			\$0.00
Total Payout			\$1,305.00

Entry Fees Payouts								\$1,3	\$1,305.00		
Place	P/D	Rider Name	RR	TR	Points	Rnds	Head	Time	Winnings	Team Total	Pot %
1	Р	Rebecca Dahl Heather Bowing Denise Ophus	2 4 2	8	0	2	6	93.44	\$209.00 \$209.00 \$209.00	\$627.00	48%
2	P	☆ Clifford Sigouin ☆ Brian Watt ☆ Joanne Watt	3 2 3	8	0	2	6	96.36	\$139.00 \$139.00 \$139.00	\$417.00	32%
3	P	☆ Denise Ophus☆ Vicki Ophus☆ Michael Noullett	2 3 3	8	0	1	3	30.91	\$87.00 \$87.00 \$87.00	\$261.00	20%

British Columbia Team Cattle Penning Association: 1234 Street Kamloops BC V0E 3E1: 1234567890: www.bctcpa.ca